
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 ' 

Statement of Company's S 9 5 / 9 9 
Affairs 7 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ 1 [] 

Company Number 

04239283 _| 
Name of Company 

Premier Landscaping Northern Limited 
Insert full name of 

company 

Limited 

Malcolm Edward Fergusson 
Insert full name(s) 

and addresse(s) 

of Fergusson & Co Ltd, Shackleton House, Falcon Court, Preston Farm Industrial 

Estate, Stockton on Tees, TS18 3TS 

Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 26 January 2011 

Signed el Date | N be 

qv 

Presenter's name, For Official Use 

address and 
Teference Liquidation section| Post room 

(if any) 

*AFSXERAA* | 

A35 01/02/2011 220 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



_ Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Premier Landscaping Northern Limited 

on the 26 January 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Mr David AndreywiBinks {\ 

Signed ui } 
ra 

Dated 26 January 2011 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Specifically Pledged: 

Motor vehicle-VW Polo 

Less due to Santander 

Shortfall 

Motor vehicle-Ford Transit Tipper 

Less due to Black Horse Finance 

Shortfall 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Machinery 

Work in progress 

Book debts 
Balance at clients account 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Ae Date 9 Gl { | \| 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

nit nil 

3,500 3,500 

(4,916) (4,916) 

(1,416) (1,416) 

4,000 4,000 

(8,399) (8,399) 

4,399 (4,399 

26,211 14,650 

ni nil 

750 750 

1,664 1,664 

28,625 17,064 

nil nil 

28,625 17,064 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carned forward from page A) 

Liabilites 
Preferential creditors - wages/holiday pay 

Estimated deficrency/ surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Premier Pension Fund 

Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Directors loan 

Employees-redundancy & notice pay 
Estimated shortfall to finance creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficien rus as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated to 

[prey Aunoes | 
iqap jo yunouly 

sselppy 
JUCWUIE|D JO JONpAID Jo BWEN 
